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1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Myaxu
A.abit B.reward C.surgeon

Onprodapactic
A. tamer B. large size C.reward

EKTTANKTIKA
A. tight B. surprisingly C. a bit

LEWPOVPYOS
A. puton akilo B. surprisingly C. surgeon

owayovilopar, cvvayovilopa
A.abit B.getrid of C.compete

PTPOGTA GO
A. It's party time B. in front of C. surprisingly

OLaPPNKTNG
A. It's party time B.abit C. burglar

OTEVOG
A. tamer B.tight C. food packet

dlorra, Swatpoon
A. diet B. surprisingly C. tamer

peyaro péyedog
A. large size B. food packet C. diet

avrapeifo, avropofn
A. large size B.reward C. food packet

palo éva kiho

A. surprisingly B. It's party time C. put on a kilo

TUKETO TPOPIPN@V
A. food packet B.tight C. diet

gival Opa yo mapT
A.compete B.abit C.It's party time

. EepopTOvopm, TETAM

A. diet B.in front of C. get rid of

;:whlxﬁxapucriﬁn
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Change these sentences into negative imperative.

1. Sit down. Don't sit down.

2. Help him.

3. Take it.

4. Keep them.

5. Be lazy.

6. Switch it off.

7. Turn it off.

8. Open it.

9. Come in.

10. Look at it.

11. Do your homework.

12. Drink your milk.
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